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Related Links

Faculty Evaluations

Faculty Evaluation Orientation

You can find copies of the procedures and forms required for evaluation at the AFT 1493 website

(http://aft1493.org/contract-a-salaries/faculty-evaluation/) or at the SMCCCD Evaluation Procedures

website (http://smccd.edu/evaluation-procedures/index.php).

Faculty Evaluation Orientation 

*From The Evaluation Guidance Committee

For questions, guidance, or additional information, please contact members of the Evaluation

Guidance Committee:

Gampi Shankar—Cañada Academic Senate President

Email: shankarg@smcccd.edu (mailto:shankarg@smcccd.edu)

Phone: 650-306-3337

Chialin Hsieh—Vice President of Instruction

Email: hsiehc@smccd.edu (mailto:hsiehc@smccd.edu)
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Phone: 650-306-3298

Monica Malamud—AFT 1493 appointee

Email: malamudm@smccd.edu (mailto:malamudm@smccd.edu)

Phone: 306-3442

Student Resources

Academic Calendar (https://www.canadacollege.edu/admissions/calendar.php)

Canvas (https://smccd.instructure.com/)

Catalog (https://catalog.canadacollege.edu/) / Schedule

(https://www.canadacollege.edu/catalogschedule/)

Financial Aid Eligibility (https://www.canadacollege.edu/financialaid/consumerinformation.php)

Library (https://www.canadacollege.edu/library/) / Bookstore

(http://bookstore.canadacollege.edu/home.aspx)

Student Email (http://mail.my.smccd.edu/)

WebSchedule (https://webschedule.smccd.edu/) / WebSmart (https://websmart.smccd.edu/)

Security

Clery Act (/policies/cleryact.php)

Emergency Information (http://smccd.edu/publicsafety/emergencypreparedness.php)

Privacy Policy (/policies/privacypolicy.php)

Report Concerning Behavior (CARES Report) (https://www.canadacollege.edu/cares/)

Sexual Harassment (Title IX) (/studentservices/sexual-harassment.php)

Website Accessibility (http://smccd.edu/accessibility/)

Campus Information

Accreditation (https://www.canadacollege.edu/accreditation/)

A-Z Site Index (https://www.canadacollege.edu/a-z/)

Campus Map (https://www.canadacollege.edu/about/campusmap.php)
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© Cañada College (https://a.cms.omniupdate.com/11/?

skin=smcccd&account=Canada&site=CanadaCollegeEdu&action=de&path=/academics/faculty-evaluations.pcf)

Consumer Information (https://www.canadacollege.edu/financialaid/consumerinformation.php)

Employee Directory (http://directory.smccd.edu/allemp.php?college=Canada)

Search (https://search.canadacollege.edu/s/search.html?collection=smccd%7Esp-canada-

search&profile=_default&query=)

Student Outcomes (https://www.canadacollege.edu/prie/)

  Apply (https://www.canadacollege.edu/admissions/)

  Contact Us (https://www.canadacollege.edu/about/contact-us.php)

  Donate (https://foundation.smccd.edu/donate.php)

 (https://www.instagram.com/canadacollegerwc/) 
(https://www.facebook.com/canadacollegeRWC/) 

(https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCCp1IWm9lQgDTcx50SQRiVA) 
(https://www.linkedin.com/school/ca-ada-college/)  (https://www.flickr.com/photos/134656677@N03/)

Cañada College

4200 Farm Hill Blvd.

Redwood City, CA 94061 (https://goo.gl/maps/EF11JrEz1tN2)
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